
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)4 (+)4 (+)4,6 43 39
2 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI 0 0 (+)0,8 40 40
3 acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 39 36
4 acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 39 36
5 acpp023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 2,2 2 1,6 37 39
6 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 0,5 1 0,3 36 37
7 acpp004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 36 35
8 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 36 33
9 acpp001308 ALQUEZAR SANCHEZ, ALBERT (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 35 34
10 acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 35 33
11 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5 35 33
12 acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9 35 32
13 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,4 35 29
14 acpp021763 CHILLARON, ANGEL 0 0 0 34 34
15 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 0 0 0 34 34
16 acpp001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 34 34
17 acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 34 33
18 acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,2 34 30
19 acpp005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,3 3 3,3 33 36
20 acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,4 0 0,4 33 33
21 acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,1 0 0,1 33 33
22 acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 33 32
23 acpp023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 4 4 4 32 36
24 acpp005581 CORTADA CELA, RAFAEL 3,9 4 3,9 32 36
25 acpp014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3,6 4 3,6 32 36
26 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 3,1 3 3,1 32 35
27 acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER 0,1 0 0,1 32 32
28 acpp017781 CABARROCAS ORTEGA, ENRIC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
29 acpp010144 MITJA SASANEDAS, MIQUEL 4,7 5 4,7 31 36
30 acpp021459 HUERTA HERRERA, JUAN MANUEL 4,6 5 4,6 31 36
31 acpp012868 CAPELLA PALE, MARTI 2,8 3 2,8 31 34
32 acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 31 29
33 acpp006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 5,5 6 5,5 30 36
34 acpp022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 3,3 3 3,3 30 33
35 acpp005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 2,9 3 2,9 30 33
36 acpp007852 SOLER LOPEZ, FCO.JAVIER 1,7 2 1,7 30 32
37 acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 30 28
38 acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 4,9 5 4,9 29 34
39 acpp003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1 1 1,2 29 30
40 noacpp BASSOLS VILA, JOAN 29 29
41 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,1 29 29
42 acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 16,4 16 12,6 28 43
43 acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 4,3 4 4,3 28 32
44 acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2,1 2 2,3 28 30
45 acpp011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 4,6 5 4,6 27 32
46 acpp010379 MASNOU ESTRAGUES, ISIDRE 3,2 3 3,4 27 30
47 acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,7 1 0,9 27 28
48 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,2 3 3,4 26 29
49 acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP 0,4 0 0,6 26 26
50 acpp026949 GUERRERO MASSAGUE, EDUARD 16,9 17 13,3 25 42
51 acpp004854 RAVENTOS VILAPLANA, FRANCESC4,3 4 4,5 25 28
52 acpp015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 2,5 3 2,7 25 28
53 acpp006925 RIBAS PUIGVERT, JOAQUIM 4,6 5 4,8 24 29
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54 acpp017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 3,6 4 3,8 24 27
55 acpp026541 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, JOAN DE DEU12,6 13 12,6 23 35
56 acpp026381 TURON IGLESIAS, PERE 21 21 18 21 41
57 acpp021223 POU CANTERO, ALBERT 10,3 10 10,5 21 30
58 acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL7,2 7 7,4 21 28
59 acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 8,3 8 8,5 20 28
60 acpp022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7,2 7 7,4 20 27
61 acpp021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6,4 6 6,6 20 26
62 acpp012030 BASSOLS MELERO, JORGE 6,1 6 6,3 20 26
63 acpp026294 MURGADELLA SOLA, FERRAN 6 6 6,2 20 26
64 acpp009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,3 2 2,5 18 20
65 acpp012109 MELERO RIBOT, CRISTIAN 15,3 15 15,5 15 27
66 acpp005599 PADROS SELMA, JORDI 9,6 10 9,8 15 22
67 acpp005117 GRAU RAFECAS, ROBERT 6,3 6 6,5 15 21
68 acpp022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 14 14 14,2 12 25
69 acpp023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 16,4 16 16,6 11 25

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 16,4 16 12,6 28 43
2 acpp026949 GUERRERO MASSAGUE, EDUARD 16,9 17 13,3 25 42
3 acpp026381 TURON IGLESIAS, PERE 21 21 18 21 41
4 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI 0 0 (+)0,8 40 40
5 acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)4 (+)4 (+)4,6 43 39
6 acpp023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 2,2 2 1,6 37 39
7 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 0,5 1 0,3 36 37
8 acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 39 36
9 acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 39 36
10 acpp005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,3 3 3,3 33 36
11 acpp014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3,6 4 3,6 32 36
12 acpp005581 CORTADA CELA, RAFAEL 3,9 4 3,9 32 36
13 acpp023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 4 4 4 32 36
14 acpp021459 HUERTA HERRERA, JUAN MANUEL 4,6 5 4,6 31 36
15 acpp010144 MITJA SASANEDAS, MIQUEL 4,7 5 4,7 31 36
16 acpp006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 5,5 6 5,5 30 36
17 acpp004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 36 35
18 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 3,1 3 3,1 32 35
19 acpp026541 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, JOAN DE DEU12,6 13 12,6 23 35
20 acpp001308 ALQUEZAR SANCHEZ, ALBERT (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 35 34
21 acpp001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 34 34
22 acpp021763 CHILLARON, ANGEL 0 0 0 34 34
23 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 0 0 0 34 34
24 acpp012868 CAPELLA PALE, MARTI 2,8 3 2,8 31 34
25 acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 4,9 5 4,9 29 34
26 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 36 33
27 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5 35 33
28 acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 35 33
29 acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 34 33
30 acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,1 0 0,1 33 33
31 acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,4 0 0,4 33 33
32 acpp005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 2,9 3 2,9 30 33
33 acpp022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 3,3 3 3,3 30 33
34 acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9 35 32
35 acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 33 32
36 acpp017781 CABARROCAS ORTEGA, ENRIC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
37 acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER 0,1 0 0,1 32 32
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38 acpp007852 SOLER LOPEZ, FCO.JAVIER 1,7 2 1,7 30 32
39 acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 4,3 4 4,3 28 32
40 acpp011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 4,6 5 4,6 27 32
41 acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,2 34 30
42 acpp003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1 1 1,2 29 30
43 acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2,1 2 2,3 28 30
44 acpp010379 MASNOU ESTRAGUES, ISIDRE 3,2 3 3,4 27 30
45 acpp021223 POU CANTERO, ALBERT 10,3 10 10,5 21 30
46 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,4 35 29
47 acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 31 29
48 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,1 29 29
49 noacpp BASSOLS VILA, JOAN 29 29
50 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,2 3 3,4 26 29
51 acpp006925 RIBAS PUIGVERT, JOAQUIM 4,6 5 4,8 24 29
52 acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 30 28
53 acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,7 1 0,9 27 28
54 acpp015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 2,5 3 2,7 25 28
55 acpp004854 RAVENTOS VILAPLANA, FRANCESC4,3 4 4,5 25 28
56 acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL7,2 7 7,4 21 28
57 acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 8,3 8 8,5 20 28
58 acpp017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 3,6 4 3,8 24 27
59 acpp022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7,2 7 7,4 20 27
60 acpp012109 MELERO RIBOT, CRISTIAN 15,3 15 15,5 15 27
61 acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP 0,4 0 0,6 26 26
62 acpp026294 MURGADELLA SOLA, FERRAN 6 6 6,2 20 26
63 acpp012030 BASSOLS MELERO, JORGE 6,1 6 6,3 20 26
64 acpp021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6,4 6 6,6 20 26
65 acpp022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 14 14 14,2 12 25
66 acpp023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 16,4 16 16,6 11 25
67 acpp005599 PADROS SELMA, JORDI 9,6 10 9,8 15 22
68 acpp005117 GRAU RAFECAS, ROBERT 6,3 6 6,5 15 21
69 acpp009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 2,3 2 2,5 18 20


